

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 127 OF 2010

PARAMOUNT AIRWAYS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Wad, Adv.
For M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Anuradha Dutt, Vijayalakshmi Menon,
Ekta Kapil, Kuber Dewan, Virinda,
Meenakshi Grover, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5.4.2010 as a last item.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)