

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 127 OF 2010

PARAMOUNT AIRWAYS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record and office report)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Mlhotra, A.S.G.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Kuber Dewan, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Pratyush Niglani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner seeking adjournment to obtain instructions, hearing of the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master